

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5320-5323/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITHAILAL & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies are to be supplied by 31.1.2013, failing which, the matter shall be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	