

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
5320-5323/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITHAILAL & ETC. Respondent(s)

Date : 14/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Savita Singh,adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that service of notice is complete on the respondents in SLP(C) Nos. 5322 & 5323/12, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf. Viewed thus, both these matters shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as and when the connected ones get ready.

erved Fresh steps for the service of notice to the uns
respondents in SLP(C) Nos. 5320 & 5321/12 shall be taken by the
Ld.counsel for the petitioners within a period of three weeks.
List again on 5.01.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar

SB
Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.10.16
17:00:16 IST
Reason: